Y9-13
KS4
KS5

KS3
Ks4
KS5

KS3
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KS5

KS3
Ks4
KS5

KS3
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KS5

KS3
Ks4
KS5

KS3
Ks4
KS5
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All

KS3
KS4
KS5

KS3
KS3
KS4
KS4
KS5

Description of Competition
Art

Graphics- Newsletter Design
Book Cover Design

Science
Tower Building

Maths

Problem Solving 7-9
Problem Solving 10-13
Senior Maths Challenge
MFL

Guess the Languages

Business Studies/Economics
Economics Quiz

Economics Quiz
Design Technology

Geography
Geography Bee

Music
BWS Got Talent y9

RE
Philosophy Competition

English
Poetry Reading

Politics
Politics Quiz
Psychology

Murder Mystery

PE

Y7 Rugby

Y8 Rugby

Y9 Rugby

Y10 Rugby

Y12 13 Touch Rugby
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Distinctions & Commendations

KS3 Term 1

KS3 Term 2

KS3 Term 3

KS4 Term 1

KS4 Term 2

KS4 Term 3

6th Form Term 1

6th Form Term 2

6th Form Term 3
House Community Awards
KS3 Term 1

KS3 Term 2

KS3 Term 3

KS4 Term 1

KS4 Term 2

KS4 Term 3

6th Form Term 1

6th Form Term 2

6th Form Term 3
Non-Curricular Competitions
Photography Competition
Get Active y7

Get Active y8

Y9 Public Speaking
Y7/8 Table Tennis
Sports Day KS3
Sports Day KS4
Sports Day 6th Form
House Music Festival
Great Yews y7

Great Yews y12
MUGA Fund Raising
Row-a-thon

Chess Competition
Big Fat Year End Quiz
Gingerbread Houses
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Grand Total

115

98

96

85

87



